Construction:
Designed for commercial and industrial applications, providing
cooler operating temperatures, brighter light and longer LED life.
Manufactured with 100% pure aluminum & 0% remelt. Apertures
for field or factory installed photo control. More usable light output
is produced while eliminating glare through the use of optics. The
fixture design directs more light down and forward without wasting
lumens and offensive light.

DIMENSIONS
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
WBHM 8L T2 45K
PRODUCT
SERIES SELECTABLE LUMEN
PACKAGE OPTICS COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE CONTROLS FIXTURE COLOR OPTIONS
WBHM = Medium
Black Hawk Wall
Light
Blank = Fixed 8L = 8,000 Lumens
Fixed
12L = 12,000 Lumens
Fixed
16L = 16,000 Lumens
Fixed
T2 = Type 2
T3 = Type 3
T5 = Type V
FT = Forward
Throw
3K = 3000K
4K = 4000K
45K = 4500K
5K = 5000K
Blank =
120-277
4 =
347/480
Blank =
Dimming (0-10V)
PC = 120V Button
Photocontrol
PM = 120-277V
Button
Photocontrol
PH = 480V Button
Photocontrol
Blank =
Bronze
WT = White*
BK = Black*
SL = Silver*
*optional
EB =
Emergency
Back-up*
SP = Surge
Protection
*Only available
on 120-277VS = Selectable 10-18L = 10,000 -
18,000 �	 Lumens
Selectable
blank = Wide
(no-optics)
blank =
Selectable�
4000K,
�4500K,
5000K
The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by
an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components.
Meets Buy American requirements within the ARRA.
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | www.atlasled.com
rev. 102325
PERFORMANCE DATA
SELECTABLE
UNIT CRI
Selectable 4000K CCT Selectable 4500K CCT Selectable 5000K CCT
WATTS REPLACES
UP TODELIVERED